Model designations
Moving Coil
S  G  L -F
2nd 3rd + 4th 5th - 7th 9th8th digitSigma-7 Series
Linear Servomotors
20 oA324
1st
M
1st digit - Specification
Code Servomotor Type
F With F-type iron core
2nd digit - Moving Coil/Magnetic Way
Code Specification
W Moving coil
5th digit - Voltage
Code Specification
A 200 VAC
9th digit - Design Revision Order
Code Specification
A, B…
6th - 8th digit - Length of Moving Coil
Code Specification
090 91 mm
120 127 mm
200 215 mm
230 235 mm
380 395 mm
10th digit - Sensor Specification
Code Specification
P With polarity sensor
None Without polarity sensor
11th digit - Connector for Servomotor Main Circuit Cable
Code Specification Applicable Models
None
Connector from Tyco
Electronics Japan G.K.
All models
D
Connector from
Interconnectron GmbH
SGLFW-35, -50,
-1Zo200B
3rd + 4th digit - Magnet Height
Code Specification
20 20 mm
35 36 mm
50 47.5 mm
1Z 95 mm
S  G  L -F
2nd 3rd + 4th 5th 6th - 8th 9th 10th digitSigma-7 Series
Linear Servomotors
20 A090D P
1st
W
11th
o
1st digit - Servomotor Type
Code Specification
F With F-type iron core
2nd digit - Moving Coil/Magnetic Way
Code Specification
M Magnetic way
8th digit - Design Revision Order
Code Specification
A, B…
3rd + 4th digit - Magnet Height
Code Specification
20 20 mm
35 36 mm
50 47.5 mm
1Z 95 mm